
Female 9-9 50 Free
1    36.78 Brianna DeCasseres 9 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    43.20 Gemma Catanzaro 9 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    44.78 Kate Afanasewicz 9 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 9-9 100 Free
1  1:38.65 Cate Masella 9 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 9-9 50 Back
1    44.18 Brianna DeCasseres 9 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    46.26 Gemma Catanzaro 9 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    50.28 Kate Afanasewicz 9 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 9-9 50 Breast
1    48.63 Brianna DeCasseres 9 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:00.03 Kate Afanasewicz 9 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 9-9 100 Breast
1  1:51.08 Cate Masella 9 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 9-9 50 Fly
1    48.63 Cate Masella 9 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    49.08 Kate Afanasewicz 9 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 50 Free
1    35.64 Alexandra Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    36.45 Mary Weinstein 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 100 Free
1  1:19.52 Carys Egleston 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:21.58 Veronica McCall 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:25.07 Lauren Szukics 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 200 Free
1  2:30.64 Sunny Kang 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:44.85 Carly Afanasewicz 10 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:50.47 Alexandra Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:54.13 Mary Weinstein 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 50 Back
1    41.13 Lauren Szukics 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 100 Back
1  1:34.97 Lauren Szukics 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 50 Breast
1    41.97 Veronica McCall 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    46.07 Sunny Kang 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    48.14 Alexandra Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    48.23 Mary Weinstein 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 100 Breast
1  1:32.31 Veronica McCall 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:41.09 Carys Egleston 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 50 Fly
1    42.88 Alexandra Cinek 10 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    46.59 Carys Egleston 10 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 100 Fly
1  1:23.03 Sunny Kang 10 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:30.02 Carly Afanasewicz 10 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 10-10 200 IM
1  3:10.58 Carly Afanasewicz 10 NYSA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 50 Free
1    30.43 Nikko Tjahaya 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    34.38 Sydney Obstler 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    35.32 Zoey Aydin 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    37.44 Mackenzie Cabello 11 EAST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    41.13 Alexa Koh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 100 Free
1  1:16.37 Phoebe Garretson 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
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2  1:17.58 Alexandra Masella 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:19.25 Sydney Obstler 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:28.89 Maizie Catanzaro 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:36.02 Alexa Koh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 200 Free
1  2:42.65 Kenna Kozlowski 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 50 Back
1    35.50 Lori Jiang 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    36.97 Phoebe Garretson 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    40.14 Alexandra Masella 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    46.27 Maizie Catanzaro 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 100 Back
1  1:21.57 Phoebe Garretson 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:28.77 Kenna Kozlowski 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 50 Breast
1    36.78 Nikko Tjahaya 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 100 Breast
1  1:30.34 Lori Jiang 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:36.97 Mackenzie Cabello 11 EAST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:37.18 Zoey Aydin 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:41.69 Alexa Koh 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 50 Fly
1    34.21 Lori Jiang 11 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    36.40 Kenna Kozlowski 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    40.52 Alexandra Masella 11 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    41.01 Sydney Obstler 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    41.53 Mackenzie Cabello 11 EAST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    44.62 Maizie Catanzaro 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 11-11 200 IM
1  2:39.03 Nikko Tjahaya 11 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  3:20.57 Zoey Aydin 11 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 50 Free
1    29.40 Sara Valerio 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    30.09 Lilly Santos 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    35.28 Samaya Drackett 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    36.40 Ryan Zoelle 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    36.71 Zofia McPartland 12 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 100 Free
1  1:05.16 Sara Valerio 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:07.85 Lilly Santos 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:19.77 Samaya Drackett 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:33.83 Celine Argueta 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 50 Back
1    34.77 Joy Kang 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    40.45 Samaya Drackett 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    50.20 Celine Argueta 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 100 Back
1  1:30.81 Zofia McPartland 12 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 50 Breast
1    54.02 Celine Argueta 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 100 Breast
1  1:27.13 Joy Kang 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:44.46 Ryan Zoelle 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 50 Fly
1    33.25 Sara Valerio 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    40.95 Ryan Zoelle 12 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 100 Fly
1  1:30.95 Zofia McPartland 12 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 12-12 200 IM
1  2:41.29 Joy Kang 12 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 50 Free
1    30.65 Hannah Sarier-Smith 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet



2    30.88 Sophia Lord 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    34.66 Magdalena Tripoli 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    35.64 Ren Davidson 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    37.47 Parker Slarskey 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    38.28 Alyssa Hughes 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 100 Free
1  1:00.98 Claire Weinstein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:05.56 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:18.64 Magdalena Tripoli 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:22.47 Parker Slarskey 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:22.59 Ren Davidson 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:24.22 Kaitlyn Bonner 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 200 Free
1  2:06.06 Claire Weinstein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:18.75 Sophia Bondikov 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:19.08 Nicole Euyoque 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:19.32 Neala Klein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  2:21.02 Sophia Lord 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  2:22.95 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 100 Back
1  1:14.65 Neala Klein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:17.13 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:18.68 GiannaMarie Conti 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:20.52 Hannah Sarier-Smith 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:29.71 Parker Slarskey 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 200 Back
1  2:42.66 Nicole Euyoque 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 100 Breast
1  1:19.45 Claire Weinstein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:20.78 Lauren Muller 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:21.21 Sophia Bondikov 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:30.53 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:39.59 Alyssa Hughes 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:41.01 Magdalena Tripoli 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7  1:41.10 Ren Davidson 13 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 200 Breast
1  2:52.28 Sophia Lord 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  3:11.34 GiannaMarie Conti 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  3:14.71 Hannah Sarier-Smith 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 100 Fly
1  1:08.83 Isabella Vega 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:15.06 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:17.58 Nicole Euyoque 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:19.68 Sophia Bondikov 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:30.26 Kaitlyn Bonner 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 200 Fly
1  2:32.97 Neala Klein 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 13-13 200 IM
1  2:33.50 Lauren Muller 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:40.11 Lauren Maierle 13 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:44.84 GiannaMarie Conti 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  3:18.78 Kaitlyn Bonner 13 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 50 Free
1    28.71 Violet Dorsey-Reyes 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    29.33 Rebecca Trosman 14 MPNY 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    30.07 Charlotte Brawer 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    32.20 Magdelena Regenauer 14 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    32.25 Katherine Galow 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    32.47 Hollie Melia 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7    32.83 Kasia McPartland 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
8    47.99 Mary Magliocchetti 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 100 Free



1  1:01.57 Kate Anderson 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:01.98 Kait Sweeney 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:03.32 Violet Dorsey-Reyes 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:03.90 Charlotte Brawer 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:04.89 Rebecca Trosman 14 MPNY 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6  1:10.32 Krystin Casellas 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7  1:10.69 Hollie Melia 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
8  1:11.83 Katherine Galow 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
9  1:28.34 Abby Harrahy 14 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
10  1:59.35 Mary Magliocchetti 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 200 Free
1  2:06.46 Alexa Reyna 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:11.68 Kait Sweeney 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:16.03 Rebecca Trosman 14 MPNY 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:24.83 Andie Psilopoulos 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  2:29.38 mia Martinko 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 100 Back
1  1:22.08 Kasia McPartland 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:23.83 Magdelena Regenauer 14 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 200 Back
1  2:29.65 Violet Dorsey-Reyes 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 100 Breast
1  1:21.69 Charlotte Brawer 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:28.64 Andie Psilopoulos 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:37.44 Magdelena Regenauer 14 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 200 Breast
1  2:47.38 Alexa Reyna 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:54.21 Kate Anderson 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  3:01.40 Krystin Casellas 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  3:18.58 mia Martinko 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 100 Fly
1  1:09.52 Alexa Reyna 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:15.96 Krystin Casellas 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:21.14 mia Martinko 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:28.93 Kasia McPartland 14 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 14-14 200 IM
1  2:32.32 Kate Anderson 14 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:48.74 Andie Psilopoulos 14 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 50 Free
1    28.63 Morgan Main 16 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    28.90 Jenna Pryne 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    29.01 Carter Roebuck 15 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    29.81 Sasha Casey 15 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5    31.28 Diana Valentini 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
6    32.53 Becca Storch 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
7    40.09 Mackenzie McGovern 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 100 Free
1  1:03.76 Megan Lee 16 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:05.03 Sasha Casey 15 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:08.46 Jenna Pryne 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:10.81 Makayla Pikarsky 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:13.37 Becca Storch 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 200 Free
1  2:19.69 Carter Roebuck 15 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:24.22 Makayla Pikarsky 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 100 Back
1  1:12.26 Sasha Casey 15 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:13.76 Carter Roebuck 15 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:14.16 Kelly Byrne 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:16.96 Sophia Sichtnik 16 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:17.95 Isabella Marcotullio 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 200 Back



1  2:32.39 Morgan Main 16 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:50.47 Makayla Pikarsky 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:57.16 Isabella Marcotullio 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 100 Breast
1  1:21.21 Diana Valentini 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:22.39 Megan Lee 16 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:23.26 Sophia Sichtnik 16 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:27.77 Isabelle Morr 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  1:32.89 Becca Storch 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 200 Breast
1  2:51.85 Kelly Byrne 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  3:05.71 Diana Valentini 15 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 100 Fly
1  1:12.83 Jenna Pryne 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:20.27 Isabelle Morr 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 15-16 200 IM
1  2:33.12 Megan Lee 16 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  2:37.51 Kelly Byrne 15 WEST 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  2:42.52 Sophia Sichtnik 16 UN 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  2:52.45 Isabella Marcotullio 16 MAKO 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
5  2:53.57 Isabelle Morr 16 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 50 Free
1    28.31 Ilaria Valentini 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2    30.62 Ursula Horn 17 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3    31.84 Juliana Saric 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4    32.21 Taylor Negast 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 100 Free
1  1:04.12 Sidoni Erickson 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:05.16 Ilaria Valentini 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:07.63 Ursula Horn 17 AGUA 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
4  1:14.80 Juliana Saric 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 200 Free
1  2:15.27 Sidoni Erickson 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 100 Back
1  1:20.21 Taylor Negast 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 200 Back
1  2:30.25 Sidoni Erickson 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
Female 17-18 100 Fly
1  1:02.80 Ilaria Valentini 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
2  1:17.31 Taylor Negast 17 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
3  1:19.13 Juliana Saric 18 PAC 8/29/2020 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet
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